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KM-TPBL POND STAGE CAPACITY ¢ e
ELEV. STAGE AREA CAP. TOT. CAP.
(FT.-MSL) (FT.)  CACRES) ¢AC.-FT.) (AC.-FT>  DESCRIPTION ;
72350  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 BOTTOM OF POND
7236 1.00 0.06 0.02 0.02 4 SPILLWAY DUTFF‘LEIW CHANNEL Em;'o bl g SR | e
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7239 4.00 0.11 0.11 0.29 FOUNDATION 3:1 SIDEl SLOPE
7240 5.00 0.13 0.12 0.41 ‘ -EEEV‘?F} aErll?g,NKME NT
72405 5.0 0.14 0.07 0.48 EMERGENCY SPILLWAY CONCRETE DAM
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KM—TPB1 SEDIMENTATION STRUCTURE
(AS—BUILT)

SPILLWAY OUTFLOW CHANNEL \
MIN. WIDTH = 18’ ‘

KAYENTA MINE

PEABODY WESTERN COAL COMPANY
1300 SOUTH YALE ST. FLAGSTAFF, ARIZONA 86001
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MW-A POND STAGE CAPACITY TABLE
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SURVEY DATE: 05-1/-04

I CERTIFY THAT THIS SILTATION STRUCTURE WAS CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
THE APPROVED MINING PERMIT AND THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN ACCURATELY
DESCRIBES THE CONSTRUCTED STRUCTURE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF

ARIZONA P.E. 26838

PEABODY WESTERN COAL COMPANY DATE: _[-3i-0o5

ELEVATION STAGE AREA CAPACITY TOTAL CAPACITY DESCRIPTION
(ft-msl) (ft) (acres) (ac-ft) (ac-ft)
6283.8 0 0 0 0 | BOTTOM OF POND
6284.0 0.2 0.01 0.00 0.00
6285.0 .. 1.2 0.41 0.21 0.21
6286.0 27 0.62 0.52 0.73
6287.0 3.2 0.75 0.69 1.41
6288.0 4.2 0.93 0.84 2.25
6289.0 5.2 0.98 0.96 3.21
6289.9 6.1 1.02 0.90 4.11 EMERGENCY SPILLWAY
6290.0 6.2 1.03 0.10 4.21
6291.1 7.3 1.09 1.17 5.37 TOP OF EMBANKMENT
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BLACK MESA MINE

PEABODY WESTERN COAL COMPANY
PO BOX 650 KAYENTA, ARIZONA 86033

DESIGNED BY: PWCC

SCALE: AS SHOWN

DRAWN BY: RL

DRAWING DATE: 01-31-05

CHECKED BY: RL

SURVEY DATE: 05-17-04

CONTOUR INT.: 1’

DWG FILE: MW—A_AB_2005




MW-B POND STAGE CAPACITY TABLE
TOP OF ELEVATION STAGE AREA CAPACITY TOTAL CAPACITY DESCRIPTION
L EMBANKMENT
L (ft-msl) (ft) (acres) (ac-ft) (ac-ft)
6303.2 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 BOTTOM OF POND
BOTTOM OF POND 6304.0 0.8 0.22 0.09 0.09
ELEV.= 6303.2
N-32600 6306.0 2.8 0.28 0.50 0.59
6308.0 4.8 0.34 0.62 1.21
6310.0 6.8 0.42 0.76 1.97
i 6312.0 8.8 0.49 0.91 2.88
AN 6313.2 10.0 0.54 0.62 3.50 EMERGENCY SPILLWAY
6314.0 10.8 0.58 0.45 3.95
6315.6 12.4 0.65 0.98 4.93 TOP OF EMBANKMENT
N-32800
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I CERTIFY THAT THIS SILTATION STRUCTURE WAS CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
THE APPROVED MINING PERMIT AND THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN ACCURATELY
DESCRIBES THE CONSTRUCTED STRUCTURE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF
-
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BLACK MESA MINE

PEABODY WESTERN COAL COMPANY
PO BOX 605 KAYENTA, ARIZONA 86033
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